Surgical
Techn ique
Dual-Articulation Acetabular Cup System
Mep_TO_CDMobilité_Anglais  4/01/07  16:28  Page 2
Mep_TO_CDMobilité_Anglais  4/01/07  16:28  Page 3
1
Acetabular reaming
Begin reaming with a reamer that is at least

YRAH92 Tray
● Instrument YKAH93
Cat. No. Description
MDM042 à 062 Expandable positioner tips, 42 to 62 mm
MDM142 à 162 Trial shells, 42 to 62 mm
MDM242 à 262 Provisional liners for 22.22 mm heads, 42 to 62 mm
MDM348 à 362 Provisional liners for 28 mm heads, 48 to 62 mm
MCT840 à 862 Acetabular reamers, 40 to 62 mm
Container
NBR005 Case (H 135 mm)
YRAH93 Tray
Instruments
● Instrument Tray YKAH92
5
Mep_TO_CDMobilité_Anglais  4/01/07  16:28  Page 8
Ø42 mm HDM042 HDM142 -
Ø44 mm HDM044 HDM144 -
Ø46 mm HDM046 HDM146 -
Ø48 mm HDM048 HDM148 HDM248
Ø50 mm HDM050 HDM150 HDM250
Ø52 mm HDM052 HDM152 HDM252
Ø54 mm HDM054 HDM154 HDM254
Ø56 mm HDM056 HDM156 HDM256
Ø58 mm HDM058 HDM158 HDM258
Ø60 mm HDM060 HDM160 HDM260
Ø62 mm HDM062 HDM162 HDM262
Metal back PE Liner PE Liner
22,2 mm head 28 mm head
Instruments
DUAL-ARTICULATION